
 
 

1
1

6
2

1
0

8
3

1
0

4
9

9
6

3

9
9

9

1
0

9
4

1
1

7
3

1
5

1
8 1

1
3

1

1
2

7
3

1
5

0
3

1
9

0
7

2
1

0
9

2
2

9
5

1
3

6
6

7
9

9

1
0

3
5

1
5

9
7

1
5

7
9

1
7

0
8

1
7

2
7

4
0

4
6

3
0

1
3

3
3

5
7

4
0

6
3

4
4

8
5

4
9

1
1

5
1

9
5

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Q
u

an
ti

ti
es

 (
to

n
s)

HOUSEHOLD PACKAGING WASTE COLLECTION RESULTS PAPHOS DISTRICT

PMD Paper Glass Total


